Elman Aliyev, 43

Position

Desired Wage Rate
Citizenship

Phone

Residence

Download CV (PDF)

Additional information

Master

$10 000
Azerbaijan
+994557785767

Baku, Azerbaijan

Date Birthday
Employment Status
Email

Second Phone

Closest Airport
(Bina Int')

31-07-1981

Looking for a job
elman_0331@yahoo.com
+994124019266

Heydar Aliyev International Airport

Hi, My name is Elman Aliyev from Azerbaijan, since 2014 working as a Master on Bulkers, present moment looking for new Company, reason leaving
my present company long term of contracts. My previous contracts I was work with mixed crew: Italian, Russian, Ukrainian, Croatian, Turkish, Indian,
Sir-Lank an, Indonesian, Filipino, Bulgarian, Romanian crews. I know English and Russian language very well.

EXPERIENCE

Master - Bulk Carrier

Vessel Name  Majorca

Agency Akmar

11.10.2021 - 18.08.2022 (10 months)

Build Year

ME Power, kW

DWT

ME Type

Master - Bulk Carrier

Vessel Name  Amalfi

Agency Akmar

07.08.2020 - 08.04.2021 (8 months)

Malta

Vessel owner TMS BULKER LTD.

Malta

Vessel owner TMS DRY LTD.

DOCUMENTS
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Build Year 2009 DWT 75 206

ME Power, kW ME Type

Master - Bulk Carrier

Vessel Name  Catalina Vessel flag  Malta

Agency Akmar Vessel owner TMS BULKER LTD.
07.05.2019 - 05.11.2019 (6 months)

Build Year DWT 74 432

ME Power, kW ME Type

Master - Bulk Carrier

Vessel Name  Petani Vessel flag  Malta

Agency Akmar Vessel owner TMS DRY LTD.
03.03.2018 - 27.09.2018 (7 months)

Build Year 2008 DWT 75 222

ME Power, kW ME Type

Master - Bulk Carrier

Vessel Name  NM Sakura Vessel flag  Marshall Islands
Agency Vessel owner AM Nomikos TWMA SA.
09.07.2016 - 18.04.2017 (9 months)

Build Year 2015 DWT 60 948

ME Power, kW ME Type

Master - Bulk Carrier

Vessel Name  Aquata Vessel flag  Marshall Islands
Agency Vessel owner AM Nomikos TWMA SA.
13.12.2015 - 15.04.2016 (4 months)

Build Year 1999 DWT 46 685

ME Power, kW ME Type



Master - Bulk Carrier

Vessel Name  Balthazar Vessel flag

Marshall Islands

Agency Vessel owner AM Nomikos TWMA SA.

30.09.2014 - 18.06.2015 (9 months)

Build Year 1997 DWT 72 861
ME Power, kW ME Type
# Document Country
1 Travel passport Azerbaijan
2 Seaman's book Azerbaijan
COC & ENDORSEMENT
# Type of the document Qualification

1 Certificate of Competency Master

2 Endorsement Master

CERTIFICATES

# Certificate

1 Dangerous And Hazardous Substances

2 Advanced Fire Fighting

Country

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Document Number

C01037880

AZE020966

Number

1720/22

1720/22

Certificate Number

SK-0560-22

SJ-1347-22

Issue Date

02.09.2016

12.03.2020

Issue Date

18.10.2022

10.10.2022

Issue Date

19.09.2022

20.09.2022

Expiry Date

01.09.2026

12.03.2025

Expiry Date

30.09.2027

30.09.2027

Expiry Date

2027-08-22

2027-09-02



3 Ship Security Officer (SSO)

4 Medical First Aid

5 ROP/ARPA management level

6 GMDSS

7 Medical Care on Board

8 ISM Code Familiarisation

9 ECDIS

10 Bridge Team and Resource Management

11 proficiency in survival craft and rescue boats

12 PERSONAL SAFETY AND SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

13 Ship Handling and Manoeuvring
EDUCATION

# Bachelor / Master Degree

1

DECK OFFICER

SG-0312-22

SN-1203-22

SQ-0086

DSS 0060/20

SM-0385-22

SP-2857-22

SZ-0518-22

SW-0492-22

SL-2954-22

SO-4384-22

SV-0364-22

University

16.09.2022

22.09.2022

11.03.2020

03.03.2020

22.09.2022

22.09.2022

20.09.2022

20.09.2022

21.09.2022

23.09.2022

13.09.2022

AZERBAIJAN STATE MARINE ACADEMY

2027-08-12

2027-08-25

2025-03-11

2025-03-03

2027-08-29

2027-09-06

2027-09-16

2027-09-20

05.09.2027

09.09.2027

13.09.2027

Graduation Date

25.06.2003



PERSONAL INFORMATION

Height, cm Weight, kg Shoe size, cm Overall Size Hair Color Eye Color

172 76 42 50 Gray Brown



